N
CHAS E “' August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020

Jriorgan Chase Bank, NA Account Number:  000000310327116

Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00048535 DRE 111 212 26920 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 17 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
JAQUELYN T AVILA Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
1507 LORELEI DR APT 109 International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
ZION IL 60099-8801
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase College Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $131.90
Deposits and Additions 2,237.01
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,887.67
Electronic Withdrawals -472.73
Ending Balance $8.51
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $131.90
08/26 Card Purchase 08/25 Dunkin #352012 Zion IL Card 2097 -6.83 125.07
08/26 (23815c7! Purchase 08/25 Steak-N-Shake#0329 Q99 Gurnee IL Card -17.29 107.78
08/27 Acorns Invest Transfer T51P9K Web ID: 9000142693 -5.56 102.22
08/28 International PR Direct Dep PPD ID: 9111111101 1,085.22 1,187.44
08/28 Card Purchase 08/26 Mcdonald's F14806 Lake Bluff IL Card 2097 -9.63 1,177.81
08/28 Card Purchase 08/26 Hillery’ S Bbq Beach Park IL Card 2097 -27.25 1,150.56
08/28 ATM Withdrawal 08/28 965 Rockland Rd Lake Bluff IL Card 2097 -40.00 1,110.56
08/28 Oppfinanc Payment PPD ID: 2611926837 -123.07 987.49
08/31 éggl;g Cash Deposit 08/31 3950 Fountain Square Pl Waukegan IL Card 52.00 1,039.49
08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 Dunkin #352012 Zion |IL Card 2097 -4.28 1,035.21
08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 Dd/Br #337556 Zion IL Card 2097 -15.60 1,019.61
08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/29 Murphy7593Atwal Zion IL Card 2097 -20.00 999 .61
08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 Wendy's #0502 Waukegan IL Card 2097 -7.98 991.63
08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/30 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Zion IL Card 2097 -11.66 979.97
08/31 (23815c7! Purchase 08/30 Csc Serviceworks Kiosk 516-3498555 NY Card -20.00 959.97
08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/31 Wal-Mart #3893 Zion IL Card 2097 -900.88 59.09
08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/31 Murphy7593Atwal Zion IL Card 2097 -20.00 39.09
09/01 Acorns Invest Transfer 8Yhqck Web ID: 9000142693 -5.00 34.09
09/02 Acorns Invest Transfer Tkm8Fk Web ID: 9000142693 -5.60 28.49
09/03 Acorns Invest  Transfer PPD ID: 9000142693 42.35 70.84
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CHASE O

August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000310327116

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

09/03 Recurring Card Purchase 09/03 Comcast Chicago 800-Comcast IL Card -14.00 56.84
2097

09/03 Subscription  Acorns  G5Xf31 Web ID: 9000142694 -3.00 53.84

09/04 Card Purchase 09/03 Dunkin #352012 Zion IL Card 2097 -7.46 46.38

09/04 Card Purchase 09/03 Culvers of Zion Zion IL Card 2097 -28.31 18.07

09/08 Card Purchase 09/06 Csc Serviceworks Kiosk 516-3498555 NY Card -6.00 12.07
2097

09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/08 Murphy7593Atwal Zion IL Card 2097 -10.00 2.07

09/11 International PR Direct Dep PPD ID: 9111111101 761.93 764.00

09/11 Acorns Invest  Transfer PPD ID: 9000142693 10.60 774.60

09/11 Card Purchase 09/11 Simple Health 8775087467 NY Card 2097 -45.00 729.60

09/11 Card Purchase With Pin 09/11 Bp#8934051Jims Zion IL Card 2097 -9.57 720.03

09/11 Card Purchase With Pin 09/11 Thorntons #0321 #0321 Waukegan IL Card -5.46 714.57
2097

09/11 Card Purchase With Pin 09/11 Thorntons #0321 #0321 Waukegan IL Card -5.46 709.11
2097

09/11 ATM Withdrawal 09/11 965 Rockland Rd Lake Bluff IL Card 2097 -20.00 689.11

09/11 Card Purchase With Pin 09/11 Thorntons #0129 #0129 Waukegan IL Card -30.02 659.09
2097

09/11 Card Purchase With Pin 09/11 Boost Mobile. Waukegan IL Card 2097 -113.75 545.34

09/11 Card Purchase With Pin 09/11 Dollar Tr 3367 Sherida Zion IL Card 2097 -12.84 532.50

09/11 Card Purchase With Pin 09/11 Dollar-Ge 3273 Sherida Zion IL Card 2097 -10.70 521.80

09/11 Oppfinanc Payment PPD ID: 2611926837 -123.07 398.73

09/14 Card Purchase 09/11 Sp * Prettygangstert Hitpsprettyga TN Card -12.78 385.95
2097

09/14 Card Purchase 09/12 Applebees 910802791085 Kenosha WI Card -47.40 338.55
2097

09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/12 Goodwill Retail #037 6 Kenosha WI| Card -5.26 333.29
2097

09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/12 Big Lots Stores 400 Round Lake Be IL Card -7.34 325.95
2097

09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/12 Meijer 289 Round Lk Bch IL Card 2097 -15.90 310.05

09/14 ATM Withdrawal 09/13 6400 Grand Ave Gurnee IL Card 2097 -100.00 210.05

09/14 Capital One  Phone Pymt PPD ID: 9541719987 -200.00 10.05

09/14 Acorns Invest Transfer MOHgmk Web ID: 9000142693 -7.43 2.62

09/17 ATM Check Deposit 09/17 965 Rockland Rd Lake Bluff IL Card 2097 277.48 280.10

09/17 Card Purchase With Pin 09/17 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Zion IL Card 2097 -142.80 137.30

09/17 Card Purchase With Pin 09/17 Murphy7593Atwal Zion IL Card 2097 -45.93 91.37

09/18 Card Purchase With Pin 09/18 Speedway 02122 8 8012 Kenosha WI Card -22.82 68.55
2097

09/21 Acorns Invest  Transfer PPD ID: 9000142693 7.43 75.98

09/21 Card Purchase 09/18 Mcdonald's F14806 Lake Bluff IL Card 2097 -13.69 62.29

09/21 Card Purchase 09/18 Popeye's #4022 Kenosha WI| Card 2097 -29 52 32.77

09/21 Card Purchase With Pin 09/19 Club Food 1700 N Lewis Waukegan IL Card -11.78 21.04
2097

09/21 Card Purchase With Pin 09/19 Aldi 64055 Waukegan IL Card 2097 -7.53 13.51

09/21 Card Purchase 09/20 Csc Serviceworks Kiosk 516-3498555 NY Card -5.00 8.51
2097

Ending Balance $8.51
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CHASE O

August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000310327116

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

*  The dollar amount of the suspected error o ) )

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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CHASE O

August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000310327116

This Page Intentionally Left Blank

Page 4 of 4



